 The  HOBO Energy Logger is a modular, reconfigurable data logging system for
Energy and Industrial monitoring applications. The 15-channel logger accepts up to
three two-channel modules and six plug-and-play Smart Sensors (some sensors
measure more than one parameter)
 Provides 12 volt excitation for third-party sensors
 Accepts pre-configured Smart sensors for fast set-up
 Signal conditioning modules retain configurations until changed, providing plug-and-
play convenience for commonly used sensors

WattNode 208/240 VAC 3-phase Delta kWh
Transducer
Order Code: T-WNB-3D-240
WattNode 480 VAC 3-phase Delta/Wye kWh
Transducer
Order Code: T-WNB-3D-480
WattNode 208/240 VAC 3-Phase Wye kWh Transducer Order Code: T-WNB-3Y-208
Veris kWh (requires Pulse Input Adaptor Order Code: S-UCC-M006)
The Veris AC kWhTransducer incorporates one split-core
AC current sensor and two voltage leads and outputs a
signal proportional to kilowatts of power (consumption).
With an input voltage of 208 to 480 Volts AC rms, this
transducer requires a Pulse Input Adapter. Accuracy: ±1%
1 – phase, 300 Amp Order Code: T-VER-8051-300
3 – phase, 800 Amp Order Code: T-VER-8051-800
True RMS Current and Voltage (requires FlexSmart TRMS Module Order Code: S-FS-TRMSA)
The Magnelab AC Current 0-5 Amp AC Current
Transformer (CT) is mounted around a current carrying
wire to measure AC Amperage. This CT provides 333mV
output proportional to current and is used with the
FlexSmart TRMS Module for True RMS measurement of
sinusoidal and non-sinusoidal waveforms. One or two CTs
can be used with each FlexSmart TRMS Module.
Accuracy: ± 1% (from 10% to 130% rated voltage)
Magnelab Split-Core AC Current 0-5 Amp Order Code: T-MAG-SCT-005
Magnelab Split-Core AC Current 0-20 Amp Order Code: T-MAG-SCT-020
Magnelab Split-Core AC Current 0-50 Amp Order Code: T-MAG-SCT-050
Magnelab Split-Core AC Current 0-100 Amp Order Code: T-MAG-SCT-100
Magnelab Split-Core AC Current 0-200 Amp Order Code: T-MAG-SCT-200
Magnelab Split-Core AC Current 0-600 Amp Order Code: T-MAG-SCT-600
Magnelab AC Voltage (requires FlexSmart TRMS Module Order Code: S-FS-TRMSA)
The Magnelab 150-Volt AC Potential Transformer is used
with the FlexSmart TRMS Module to provide accurate
measurement of AC voltage. One or two PTs can be used
with each FlexSmart TRMS module. Accuracy ±1% (from
10% to 130% of rated voltage).
0 – 50 Volt Order Code: T-MAG-SPT-150
0 – 300 Volt Order Code: T-MAG-SPT-300
0 – 600 Volt  Order Code: T-MAG-SPT-600
D208/3
0610
Measurement, Control, and Datalogging Solutions
Tempcon Instrumentation Ltd.

with an accuracy of ±1% FS from -20° to 85°C and
only ±1.5% FS -40° to -20°C and 85° to 125°C
0 – 100 psig Order Code: T-ASH-G2-100
0 – 200 psig Order Code: T-ASH-G2-200
0 – 500 psig Order Code: T-ASH-G2-500
Setra Differential Air Pressure (requires FlexSmart Analog Module Order Code: S-FS-CVIA)
Setra Differential Air Pressure
± 1 % Accuracy
0 – 0.25” WC  Order Code: T-SET-265-R25
0 – 1” WC   Order Code: T-SET-265-001
0 – 2.5” WC   Order Code: T-SET-265-2R5
0 – 5” WC   Order Code: T-SET-265-005
0 – 10” WC   Order Code: T-SET-265-010
Ductmount RH/Temp Transmitter (requires FlexSmart Analog Module Order Code: S-FS-CVIA)
The Vaisala Duct-mount RH/Temp temperature and
humidity transmitter offers reliable operation and
mounts to air ducts. It provides an RH measurement